
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
DNF 

No. 

78 

84 

83 

73 

51 
61 

Name 

Marco Vara 

Ramon Montoya 

Daniel Monroy 

Fernando Bugalheira 

Sebastian Aguillera 

Miguel Angel Calderón 

Class 

Q1 

Q1 

Q1 

Q1 

Q1 

Q1 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 
1 

Nat. 

POR 

ESP 

ESP 

POR 

ESP 
ESP 

Sponsor 

Prometal 

Teo Motos-Monroy 

Teo Motos-Monroy 

Lavradores do Tâmega / Motos Bugalheira 

Frutas Tesa 
Miguelón 

Make 

YAMAHA 

POLARIS 

KAWASAKi 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 
YAMAHA 

Model/Engine 

YFZ 450R 

Sportsman 1000 

KFX 450R 

KFX 450 

TRX 450 
YFZ 450R 

Total Tm 

1:32:07.535 

1:33:05.728 

1:37:21.294 

1:39:23.761 

1:34:35.383 
34.001 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 
9 Laps 
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